PHILIPP Threaded transport anchor
Installation and Application Instruction
Version: short wavy tail
VB
3-
T-
00
4-

ing PHILIPP accessories must be followed also. The an-
chor may only be used in combination with the mentioned
PHILIPP lifting devices.
Table 1: Dimensions
Ref. no.
galvanised
Type Dimensions Weight
RD ØD
[mm]
L
[mm]
e
[mm]
Øds
[mm] [kg/100 pcs.]
67M12K 12 12 15.0 110 22   8     6.0
67M14K 14 14 18.0 130 25 10   11.0
67M16K 16 16 21.0 170 27 12   20.0
67M18K 18 18 24.0 175 34 14   27.0
67M20K 20 20 27.0 187 35 16   37.0
67M24K 24 24 31.0 240 43 16   50.0
67M30K 30 30 39.5 300 56 20 110.0
67M36K 36 36 47.0 380 68 25 190.0
67M42K 42 42 54.0 450 75 28 290.0
 Mind the embedding depth hT of the corresponding recess former (picture 2).
 Also available in version stainless steel (ref. no. 75M__VAK).
Threaded transport anchors are designed for the trans-
port of precast concrete units only. Multiple use within the